
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Day Sunday 

LBJ Ranch Date April 28,  1963 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited  by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 

3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

9:05 
9:25 

10:15 
11:00 
12:00n f 

1:00 
2:00 
3:15 

6:00 
8:00 
8:45 
9:00 

10:20 
10:40 

To Fredericksburg  via  car  w / Mrs.  Johnson,  MF 
Arrive St.  Barnabas  Episcopal  Church  for  services  w/  Mrs.  Johnson  --  MF  to 

St. Mary's  Catholic  Church 
Arrive St.  Mary's  Catholic  Church,  hear  services  (see  note) 
To LBJ  Ranch  via  car  w/  Mrs.  J,  MF,  arriving  at  11:30  am 
Ira Lee  Suite  meier (Johnson  City) 
Mr. and  Mrs.  Nash  Phillips  arrive 
To Haywood  via  auto  w/  Lee  Walsh,  Marie  Smith,  Helen  Thomas,  MF,  arriving  at  3:00 
Boating w/  Marie  Smith,  Lee  Walsh , Helen  Thomas,  Mr.  and  Mrs.  J.  C.  Kellam,  Mrs. 

Johnson, Rodney  Moss,  Mrs.  Tillett,  Liz  Carpenter,  Bess  Abell,  MF 
Lois Parkhouse  and  Ivan  Sinclair  arrive 
To LBJ  Ranch  w/  Rodney  Moss,  Marie  Smith,  Lois  Parkhouse,  J.  C.  Kellam,  MF  via  auto 
Arr. LBJ  Ranch 
Dinner w/  above  plus  Ivan  Sinclair,  Mrs.  Kellam,  Mrs.  Tillett,  Mrs.  Johnson,  Liz  and  Bess 
To visit  Oreole  w/  Mrs.  Johnson,  MF,  Marie Smith,  Liz,  Helen  Thomas,  Ivan  Sinclair 
Return to  LBJ  Ranch 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f  -  from 
t -  t o 
Lo -  Local 
LD -  Long  Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE : 

A -  Automobile  CP  -  Commercial  Plane 
C -  Cab  R  -  Restaurant 
E -  Entertainment  T  -  Tips 
SP -  Special  Plane  RR  -  Train 

Entry No.  3  Notes concerning the Vice President's  Activity 
During Mass,  the  small  bab y in  front  of  the  Johnsons  kept  crying  and 
making a  commotion.  To  quiet  her,  Mr.  Johnson  took  her  from  the 
mother --  and  the  baby  remained  still  in  the  Vice  President's  arms 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 
Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time From (Place) Mode of 

Travel* Accompanied by Destination 
(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


