Day Sunday

The Vice President began his day at (place) LBJ Ranch

Date April 28, 1963

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*			
		Lo	LD				
1	9:05			To Fredericksburg via car w/ Mrs. Johnson, MF			
2	9:25	; ;		Arrive St. Barnabas Episcopal Church for services w/ Mrs. Johnson MF to St. Mary's Catholic Church			
3	10:15			Arrive St. Mary's Catholic Church, hear services (see note)			
4	11:00			To LBJ Ranch via car w/ Mrs. J, MF, arriving at 11:30 am			
5	12:00n	İ	f	Ira Lee Sultemeier (Johnson City)			
6	1:00	i		Mr. and Mrs. Nash Phillips arrive			
7	2:00			To Haywood via auto w/ Lee Walsh, Marie Smith, Helen Thomas, MF, arriving at 3:0	þ		
8	3:15			Boating w/ Marie Smith, Lee Walsh, Helen Thomas, Mr. and Mrs. J.C. Kellam, Mrs	.		
				Johnson, Rodney Moss, Mrs. Tillett, Liz Carpenter, Bess Abell, MF			
9	6:00	1		Lois Parkhouse and Ivan Sinclair arrive			
10	8:00			To LBJ Ranch w/Rodney Moss, Marie Smith, Lois Parkhouse, J.C. Kellam, MF via	auto		
11	8:45			Arr. LBJ Ranch	_		
12	9:00			Dinner w/ above plus Ivan Sinclair, Mrs. Kellam, Mrs. Tillett, Mrs. Johnson, Liz an	i		
13	10:20			To visit Oriole w/Mrs. Johnson, MF, Marie Smith, Liz, Helen Thomas, Ivan Sinclair			
14	10:40			Return to LBJ Ranch			

TRLEPHONE E: f - from

Lo - Local

- to

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

- Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment

T - Tips

SP - Special Plane

RR - Train

Entry No. 3

tes concerning the Vice President's Activity

During Mass, the small baby in front of the Johnsons kept crying and making a commotion. To quiet her, Mr. Johnson took her from the mother -- and the baby remained still in the Vice President's arms

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

				TRAVEL A	711111		
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**
				ing the specific of the specif			
				÷			
							- -

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.